
Indiana Youth Programs on Campus
Updated September 2022

Implementation Grants

School Location Amount

Anderson University Anderson $800,000

Ball State University Foundation Muncie $1,000,000

Bethel University Mishawaka $188,537

Butler University Indianapolis $907,993

Calumet College of St. Joseph Whiting $565,595

DePauw University Greencastle $1,000,000

Earlham College Richmond $969,000

Franklin College Franklin $489,480

Goshen College Goshen $1,000,000

Grace Schools Winona Lake $951,297

Hanover College Trustees Hanover $491,540

In 2021, Lilly Endowment launched Indiana Youth Programs on Campus, an initiative designed to help Indiana 
colleges and universities in their efforts to create new or expand and enhance existing high-quality, on-
campus programs for Hoosier youth, ages 5 – 18. Through this initiative, the Endowment has approved a total 
of $29.3 million in planning grants and program implementation grants. Indiana public and private colleges 
and universities that have a physical campus were eligible to participate in the initiative.

The 35 colleges and universities listed below have received implementation grants.



Holy Cross College Notre Dame $461,069

Huntington University, Inc. Huntington $800,000

Indiana Institute of Technology Fort Wayne $1,000,000

Indiana State University Foundation Terre Haute $800,000

Indiana University Foundation Bloomington $899,541

Indiana Wesleyan University Marion $999,733

Ivy Tech Foundation Inc. Indianapolis $1,000,000

Lutheran University Association (Valparaiso 
University)

Valparaiso $630,776

Marian University Indianapolis $1,000,000

Manchester University  North Manchester $1,000,000

Martin University Indianapolis $750 000

Oakland City University Oakland City $750,000

Purdue University West Lafayette $733,173

Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology Terre Haute $644,873

St. Mary-of-the-Woods College St. Mary-of-the-Woods $702,775

St. Mary’s College Notre Dame $1,000,000

Taylor University Upland $500,000

Trine University Angola $845,557



University of Evansville Evansville $1,000,000

University of Indianapolis Indianapolis $688,938

University of Notre Dame Notre Dame $954,749

University of St. Francis Fort Wayne $ 862,346

Vincennes University Foundation Vincennes $1,000,000

Wabash College Crawfordsville $696,590


